Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter
287 19 Allison Greenday
284 15 Irene Jenkins
282 18 Katie Myers
279 14 Dominique Monroe
278 14 Juliana Kelley
278 14 Megan Matteodo
276 13 Rachel Jones

270 9 Isabelle Slaughter
268 9 Danielle Foley
265 14 Elaine Southern
265 7 Bethany Wissmann
264 5 Kate Carley

262 10 Meredith Sutton
262 8 Nicky Mathis

261 9 Anna Rose Iverson
261 7 Claire Reagan

259 10 Mary Elder

254 8 Erin Brooks

253 7 Sreypech An

253 5 Jami Turnage

253 5 Nicole Ward

253 3 Kaitlyn Paulchell

252 10 Elizabeth Daley

251 8 Marissa Poindexter
251 6 Hannah Campbell
251 6 Kateri Peterson
250 7 Emma Pearman
249 7 Kayleigh Sears
248 6 Gabi Hodges
248 6 Devin Jones

246 5 Becky Townsend
246 3 Savannah Biggs
245 6 Amber Becerra
245 1 Tori Blair

244 5 Kaylee Ricucci
243 § Kelsey Rankin
242 8 Shannon Stoeckel
242 4 Hailey Desper
239 5 Meaghan Comer
236 6 Summer Brooks
234 5 Cory Mullens

234 4 Casey Leser

232 7 Haley Blair

230 4 Breanna Lett

224 2 Samantha Tatum
222 2 Lily Flick

222 1 Dominique Dean
222 0 MaryBeth Killian
220 5 Lindsey Manning
220 2 Julia Nguyen

218 3 Abigail Philips
213 2 Lexi Manning

Saturday, March 08, 2014

High School
Female

School

Atlee High School

Northside High School

Atlee High School

Warwick High School
Northside High School
Hidden Valley High

Atlee High School

Atlee High School

Atlee High School

Warwick High School
Warwick High School

HNS Homeschool High School
Lee Davis High

William Byrd HS

HNS Homeschool High School
Atlee High School

Warwick High School

HNS Homeschool High School
Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Northside High School

Atlee High School

Warwick High School
Franklin County High School
HNS Homeschool High School
William Byrd HS

Northside High School
Menchville High School
Atlee High School

Northside High School

Atlee High School

William Byrd HS

Warwick High School
William Byrd HS

Hidden Valley High

Turner Ashby High School
Northside High School
Northside High School

Atlee High School

Franklin County High School
Franklin County High School
Warwick High School
William Byrd HS

Warwick High School
Franklin County High School
Hidden Valley High

Turner Ashby High School
Northside High School
William Byrd HS

Annandale High School
Northside High School
William Byrd HS
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

206
205
200
194
188
185
182
180
180
176
173
130

3 Sabrina Henderson
2 Eliza Dinger

3 Meghan Thompson
3 Hope Woody

2 Abby Meeks

0 Allison Evans

3 Taylor Morgana

1 Taylor Dudley

0 Hollie Roupe

3 Vanessa Snook

0 Karli Johnson

1 Lena Campbell

0 Hunter Steuart

0 Nicky Mathis

Saturday, March 08, 2014

High School
Female

School

Turner Ashby High School
HNS Homeschool High School
Franklin County High School
William Byrd HS

Franklin County High School
HNS Homeschool High School
Franklin County High School
Franklin County High School
Franklin County High School
Turner Ashby High School
Franklin County High School
Turner Ashby High School
William Byrd HS

William Byrd HS
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

287
284
284
283
280
280
278
275
275
273
272
271
270
269
267
267
267
266
265
265
265
264
262
261
261
259
257
257
257
256
256
255
255
254
254
254
254
254
253
253
253
252
252
251
251
249
248
247
247
247
245
245

19 Triston Stuples
18 Cody Bright
17 Evan Kosko
14 Jacob Noble
16 Josh Finecy
12 David Zingaro
15 Jonathan Lushbaugh
12 Chris Anglin
11 Joshua Cerny
11 Bo Slaughter
11 Justin York
12 Ruslan Nasirov
11 Jacob Milne

9 Jordon Baker
11 Blake Glover

8 Barak Eccleston
Dustin McCarty
Jacob Hodges
Andy Frere
Sean Pack
Daniel Barriel
Hunter Beard
Matthew Green
Coleton Mathis
Casey Hall
Nick McDaniels
Ethan Moran
Daniel Johnson
Tyler Rigsby
Matthew Collings
Alex Mulford
Andy Jones
Connor Kelly
Joey Choi
Ben Roston
Mason Huynh
Ryan Hildebrand
Jared Williamson
Ryan Daniel
Noah Trivitt
Zavier Alf
Nick Williamson
Darell McQuaid
Isaac Johnson
Noah Lacatell
Matt Jones
Jordan Calloway
Caleb Gish
Weston Stoneman
Caleb Tate
Trent Shull
Noah Satchell
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Saturday, March 08, 2014

High School
Male

School

Warwick High School

Atlee High School

Hidden Valley High

Atlee High School

HNS Homeschool High School
Atlee High School

Atlee High School

Hidden Valley High
Menchville High School
Atlee High School

HNS Homeschool High School
Warwick High School
Warwick High School
William Byrd HS

Atlee High School

Northside High School
Warwick High School
Franklin County High School
Atlee High School

Hidden Valley High

Warwick High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Northwood High School
Atlee High School

Franklin County High School
Franklin County High School
Northside High School

Atlee High School

Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High
Northside High School
Northside High School

Atlee High School

Warwick High School
Annandale High School
Turner Ashby High School
Franklin County High School
Atlee High School
Northwood High School
HNS Homeschool High School
Northside High School
Franklin County High School
Warwick High School

Atlee High School

Northside High School
Northside High School
Franklin County High School
HNS Homeschool High School
William Byrd HS

Turner Ashby High School
HNS Homeschool High School
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

245 3 Noah Satchell
243 6 Ryan Eagle

243 3 Doug Crawford
242 5 Harrison Porter
241 6 David Perdue
241 6 Seth Grubbs

241 5 Jack Carlton

240 4 Nathan Seifert
238 3 Giovanni Allen
238 3 Preston Feivor
237 4 Daniel Campbell
237 4 Timmy Chernault
236 4 Daniel Naff

236 2 Justin Ferrara
235 5 Tyler Rossi

233 2 Rohan Chakraborty
232 4 Jacob Allard

232 1 Mark Hefner
230 4 Adam Pinkston
230 2 TJ Richards

229 3 Daniel Wilhelm
228 3 Sergio Ferrufino
227 5 Jason Laprad
225 2 Felipe Campusano
222 3 Ethan Cundiff
222 2 Jimmy Zeleznik
220 2 Holden Maldoven
218 0 Tyler Regnier
217 4 Devon Williams
217 3 Matt Gish

216 4 Dylan Kerns

213 1 Ismail Ahmed
212 2 Nathan Young
211 2 Caleb Liskey
208 2 Nate Perdue
206 3 Andrew House
201 2 Justin Hackett
195 3 Katria Kelly

194 4 James Lewis
194 3 Alex Epperly

181 3 Ermin Delic

169 3 Brian Bontrager
168 1 Max Hauser

167 0 Matthew Markisello
164 1 Blake Bailey

155 0 Cody Bowman
147 1 Daniel Hodges
147 0 Michael Frazier
141 1 Keaton Harris

Saturday, March 08, 2014

High School
Male

School

HNS Homeschool High School
Turner Ashby High School
Hidden Valley High
Northside High School
Franklin County High School
Warwick High School

Atlee High School

Northside High School
Northside High School
Northside High School

HNS Homeschool High School
Hidden Valley High

William Byrd HS

HNS Homeschool High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High

Lee Davis High

Northside High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High

William Byrd HS

Annandale High School
William Byrd HS

Turner Ashby High School
Franklin County High School
Hidden Valley High

Atlee High School

Northside High School
William Byrd HS

Franklin County High School
Turner Ashby High School
Annandale High School
Franklin County High School
Turner Ashby High School
Frankliin County High School
Annandale High School
Franklin County High School
Annandale High School
Turner Ashby High School
Hidden Valley High

Hidden Valley High

Turner Ashby High School
Hidden Valley High

Turner Ashby High School
Hidden Valley High

Franklin County High School
Franklin County High School
Turner Ashby High School
Hidden Valley High
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