#### High School Female

		1 Ciliai
Score	Ten's Shooter	<u>School</u>
287	19 Allison Greenday	Atlee High School
284	15 Irene Jenkins	Northside High School
282	18 Katie Myers	Atlee High School
279	14 Dominique Monroe	Warwick High School
278	14 Juliana Kelley	Northside High School
278	14 Megan Matteodo	Hidden Valley High
276	13 Rachel Jones	Atlee High School
270	9 Isabelle Slaughter	Atlee High School
268	9 Danielle Foley	Atlee High School
265	14 Elaine Southern	Warwick High School
265	7 Bethany Wissmann	Warwick High School
264	5 Kate Carley	HNS Homeschool High School
262	10 Meredith Sutton	Lee Davis High
262	8 Nicky Mathis	William Byrd HS
261	9 Anna Rose Iverson	HNS Homeschool High School
261	7 Claire Reagan	Atlee High School
259	10 Mary Elder	Warwick High School
254	8 Erin Brooks	HNS Homeschool High School
253	7 Sreypech An	Warwick High School
253	5 Jami Turnage	Warwick High School
253	5 Nicole Ward	Northside High School
253	3 Kaitlyn Paulchell	Atlee High School
252	10 Elizabeth Daley	Warwick High School
251	8 Marissa Poindexter	Franklin County High School
251	6 Hannah Campbell	HNS Homeschool High School
251	6 Kateri Peterson	William Byrd HS
250	7 Emma Pearman	Northside High School
249	7 Kayleigh Sears	Menchville High School
248	6 Gabi Hodges	Atlee High School
248	6 Devin Jones	Northside High School
246	5 Becky Townsend	Atlee High School
246	3 Savannah Biggs	William Byrd HS
245 245	6 Amber Becerra	Warwick High School
245	1 Tori Blair	William Byrd HS
243	5 Kaylee Ricucci	Hidden Valley High
243	5 Kelsey Rankin	Turner Ashby High School
242	8 Shannon Stoeckel	Northside High School
239	4 Hailey Desper 5 Meaghan Comer	Northside High School
236	6 Summer Brooks	Atlee High School
234	5 Cory Mullens	Franklin County High School
234	4 Casey Leser	Franklin County High School
232	7 Haley Blair	Warwick High School
230	4 Breanna Lett	William Byrd HS
224	2 Samantha Tatum	Warwick High School
222	2 Lily Flick	Franklin County High School
222	1 Dominique Dean	Hidden Valley High
222	MaryBeth Killian	Turner Ashby High School Northside High School
220	5 Lindsey Manning	William Byrd HS
220	2 Julia Nguyen	Annandale High School
218	3 Abigail Philips	Northside High School
213	2 Lexi Manning	William Byrd HS
-		william bylu no

#### High School Female

<u>Score</u>	Ten's	Shooter	School
206	3	Sabrina Henderson	Turner Ashby High School
205	2	Eliza Dinger	HNS Homeschool High School
200	3	Meghan Thompson	Franklin County High School
194	3	Hope Woody	William Byrd HS
188	2	Abby Meeks	Franklin County High School
185	0	Allison Evans	HNS Homeschool High School
182	3	Taylor Morgana	Franklin County High School
180	1	Taylor Dudley	Franklin County High School
180	0	Hollie Roupe	Franklin County High School
176	3	Vanessa Snook	Turner Ashby High School
173	0	Karli Johnson	Franklin County High School
130	1	Lena Campbell	Turner Ashby High School
	0	Hunter Steuart	William Byrd HS
	0	Nicky Mathis	William Byrd HS

### **High School**

#### Male

_		
Score	Ten's Shooter	<u>School</u>
287	19 Triston Stuples	Warwick High School
284	18 Cody Bright	Atlee High School
284	17 Evan Kosko	Hidden Valley High
283	14 Jacob Noble	Atlee High School
280	16 Josh Finecy	HNS Homeschool High School
280	12 David Zingaro	Atlee High School
278	15 Jonathan Lushbaugh	Atlee High School
275	12 Chris Anglin	Hidden Valley High
275	11 Joshua Cerny	Menchville High School
273	11 Bo Slaughter	Atlee High School
272	11 Justin York	HNS Homeschool High School
271	12 Ruslan Nasirov	Warwick High School
270	11 Jacob Milne	Warwick High School
269	9 Jordon Baker	William Byrd HS
267	11 Blake Glover	Atlee High School
267	8 Barak Eccleston	Northside High School
267	8 Dustin McCarty	Warwick High School
266	11 Jacob Hodges	Franklin County High School
265	9 Andy Frere	Atlee High School
265	8 Sean Pack	Hidden Valley High
265	4 Daniel Barriel	Warwick High School
264	9 Hunter Beard	Northside High School
262	7 Matthew Green	Northside High School
261	6 Coleton Mathis	
261	4 Casey Hall	Northwood High School
259	6 Nick McDaniels	Atlee High School
257	10 Ethan Moran	Franklin County High School
257 257		Franklin County High School
257 257	9 Daniel Johnson	Northside High School
	7 Tyler Rigsby	Atlee High School
256 256	7 Matthew Collings	Warwick High School
256	6 Alex Mulford	Hidden Valley High
255 255	11 Andy Jones	Northside High School
255	5 Connor Kelly	Northside High School
254	8 Joey Choi	Atlee High School
254	7 Ben Roston	Warwick High School
254	6 Mason Huynh	Annandale High School
254	6 Ryan Hildebrand	Turner Ashby High School
254	4 Jared Williamson	Franklin County High School
253	7 Ryan Daniel	Atlee High School
253	6 Noah Trivitt	Northwood High School
253	4 Zavier Alf	HNS Homeschool High School
252	11 Nick Williamson	Northside High School
252	8 Darell McQuaid	Franklin County High School
251	7 Isaac Johnson	Warwick High School
251	5 Noah Lacatell	Atlee High School
249	7 Matt Jones	Northside High School
248	7 Jordan Calloway	Northside High School
247	10 Caleb Gish	Franklin County High School
247	8 Weston Stoneman	HNS Homeschool High School
247	4 Caleb Tate	William Byrd HS
245	6 Trent Shull	Turner Ashby High School
245	3 Noah Satchell	HNS Homeschool High School
		•

#### High School Male

		Wate
Score	Ten's Shooter	<u>School</u>
245	3 Noah Satchell	HNS Homeschool High School
243	6 Ryan Eagle	Turner Ashby High School
243	3 Doug Crawford	Hidden Valley High
242	5 Harrison Porter	Northside High School
241	6 David Perdue	Franklin County High School
241	6 Seth Grubbs	Warwick High School
241	5 Jack Carlton	Atlee High School
240	4 Nathan Seifert	Northside High School
238	3 Giovanni Allen	Northside High School
238	3 Preston Feivor	Northside High School
237	4 Daniel Campbell	HNS Homeschool High School
237	4 Timmy Chemault	Hidden Valley High
236	4 Daniel Naff	William Byrd HS
236	2 Justin Ferrara	HNS Homeschool High School
235	5 Tyler Rossi	Warwick High School
233	2 Rohan Chakraborty	Hidden Valley High
232	4 Jacob Allard	Lee Davis High
232	1 Mark Hefner	Northside High School
230	4 Adam Pinkston	Warwick High School
230	2 TJ Richards	Hidden Valley High
229	3 Daniel Wilhelm	William Byrd HS
228	3 Sergio Ferrufino	Annandale High School
227	5 Jason Laprad	William Byrd HS
225	2 Felipe Campusano	Turner Ashby High School
222	3 Ethan Cundiff	Franklin County High School
222	2 Jimmy Zeleznik	Hidden Valley High
220	2 Holden Maldoven	Atlee High School
218	0 Tyler Regnier	Northside High School
217	4 Devon Williams	William Byrd HS
217	3 Matt Gish	Franklin County High School
216	4 Dylan Kerns	Turner Ashby High School
213	1 Ismail Ahmed	Annandale High School
212	2 Nathan Young	Franklin County High School
211	2 Caleb Liskey	Turner Ashby High School
208	2 Nate Perdue	Franklin County High School
206	3 Andrew House	Annandale High School
201	2 Justin Hackett	Franklin County High School
195	3 Katria Kelly	Annandale High School
194	4 James Lewis	Turner Ashby High School
194	3 Alex Epperly	Hidden Valley High
181	3 Ermin Delic	Hidden Valley High
169	3 Brian Bontrager	Turner Ashby High School
168	1 Max Hauser	Hidden Valley High
167	<ol> <li>Matthew Markisello</li> </ol>	Turner Ashby High School
164	1 Blake Bailey	Hidden Valley High
155	0 Cody Bowman	Franklin County High School
147	1 Daniel Hodges	Franklin County High School
147	0 Michael Frazier	Turner Ashby High School
141	1 Keaton Harris	Hidden Valley High
		, · ··g··